24 April 2024 Wednesday

55th Race Starts At:22:08

Prize 1)29.610 %
- Horse

Silk No Norre
1.MAN WITH THE
MOVES (USA) 4ypobh
2.ON TAP (USA) 3yochc
3.STAR OF CAESAREA
(USA) 3yochc
4.AL AVEEQ (USA) 3yochc
5HERO WORSHIP
(USA) 3yogrc
6.GRAND RAPIDS
(USA) 3yobc
7.TIGER'S LEGACY
(USA 4yobh
8.AR FORCE
CRUISING (USA) yobe
9.COWBOY LUKE
(USA) 3yobe
10.ONE SHARP TIZ
(USA) yobe
11.0Y VEY (USA) 3yochc

2nd Pick Four, 5th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place, Place Quinella

Age

MUCHO MACHO MAN -
DELIGHTED CAT

TAPTURE - PFENNY
TAPTURE- STARWHTE
KITTENS JOY - ATAYEB

UNCLEMO - ADOREYOU
INTO MSCHEF -
BIRDATTHEMRE

INTO MSCHE- - MY LADY
LUCK

AIRFORCEBLUE- PRETTY
AMUSING

GIRVIN- SALTY KISS

SHARPAZTECA - KEWLY

Origin
56,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
56,5
53,5
53,5

51,6

CONSTITUTION- GOODDEED 53,5

Race Program

2)9.400$

Weight

JAVIER PADRON-
BARCENAS

ALEXACHARD
TYLER GAFFALIONE
JOSE ORTIZ

AXEL CONCEPCION
FLAVIEN PRAT
JOEL ROSARIO
LUIS SAEZ

REYLU GUTIERREZ
YOEL NAVAS

IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

Maiden kg,
3)4700%

Jockey Owner Trainer St
DUANE SWINGLEY DUANE SWINGLEY 1 64
E(L)gTUNE RACING - by 1p A sIMS 2 0
LONDON, ARLENE
W THOMAS M AVOSS 3 67
SHADWELL STABLE ANDREWMCKEEVER 4 64
SPENDTHRIFT
i BRAD H. COX 5 75
WINSTAR FARMLLC RODOLPHE BRISSET 6 0

CHRISTOPHER

WALMAC FARM s 7 61
WILL KARI EDDIE KENNEALLY 8 81
CHARLES J. ANTHONY T, 9 .
PALOVBINI QUARTAROLO

ROSE, MARK AND

D ELISKAKUBINOVA 10 40
KLEIN RACING CHEREDEVAUX 11 72

RT

36-
27

56

37-
25

760-

560

Keeneland ABD Racecourse

1200 Dirt
4)3290%

= o
25 0
0
42 0
42 0
42 0
0
39 0
76 0
200 0
40 0
32 0

Best
Time

13,55
24,10
16,05
15,20
1,80
2,90

13,90

33,00
57,80

12,50

Win  PSF Video

7(4) False
19(8) False
5.39(6) False
4.03(7) False
40.26(1) False
18.61(2) False
6.66(5) False
0.47(11) False
1.12(9) False
0.75(10) False

13.81(3) False



